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Name Title E-mail Phone
India Adams Tutor iadams1@pghboe.net
Katlyn Alves Tutor kalves1@pghboe.net
Andrea Barbour Educational Assistant IIIA abarbour1@pghboe.net 665-2020
Lauren Bartling Teacher (PE, Health) lbartling1@pghboe.net 529-8822
Meagan Berry Tutor mberry1@pghboe.net
Kevin Bivins Assistant Superintendent kbivins1@pghboe.net 529-3700
Karen Bottegal Teacher (Music) kbottegal1@pghboe.net 529-8067
Shannon Bradford Food Service Worker New sbradford1@pghboe.net
Eric Chismar Tutor echismar1@pghboe.net
Stephanie Coles Teacher (Elementary) scoles1@pghboe.net 529-6253
Sara Conway Teacher (Elementary) sconway1@pghboe.net 529-8834
Karlene Cox Tutor kcox2@pghboe.net 529-3500
Venneasha Davis Teacher (Elementary) vdavis2@pghboe.net
Eric Duffy Tutor eduffy1@pghboe.net
Karen Gelston Teacher (Elementary) kgelston1@pghboe.net 529-6295
Ethel Holland Supervisory Aide I eholland1@pghboe.net
Rachel Hood Teacher (Early Childhood N-3 and Elementary) rhood1@pghboe.net 529-7084
Susan Janes Costello Teacher (Early Childhood N-3 and Elementary) sjanescostello1@pghboe.net529-8329
Susan Kanarkowski Teacher (Learning Support, Elementary) skanarkowski1@pghboe.net 529-8096
Heidie Kautz Teacher (Elementary) hkautz1@pghboe.net 529-6406
Marian Lain Tutor mlain1@pghboe.net
Stephanie Lapine Teacher (Elementary) slapine1@pghboe.net
Mecca Lee School Secretary mlee1@pghboe.net 665-2011
Rebecca Mattie Teacher (Elementary) rmattie1@pghboe.net 529-8038
Kellie Meyer Principal kmeyer1@pghboe.net 529-2010
Angela Minahan Montessori Coach aminahan1@pghboe.net 529-8098
Anna Miskis Teacher (Elementary) amiskis1@pghboe.net 529-8929
Zsofia Molgaard Tutor zmolgaard1@pghboe.net
Marissa Morrison Tutor mmorrison1@pghboe.net
Christopher Mucci Tutor cmucci1@pghboe.net
Clevon Owens Educational Assistant I cowens1@pghboe.net 529-4002
Kiel Phillips Tutor kphillips1@pghboe.net
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Elizabeth Pitard Tutor epitard2@pghboe.net 665-2010
Rachna Rajen Tutor rrajen1@pghboe.net
Aaron Roberts Fireman B aroberts2@pghboe.net
William Rose Tutor wrose1@pghboe.net
Lauren Saggio Tutor lsaggio1@pghboe.net
Deborah Schafers Teacher (Early Childhood N-3 and Elementary) dschafers1@pghboe.net 529-2805
Jeannine Schreiner Teacher (Early Childhood N-3 and Elementary) jschreiner2@pghboe.net 529-8891
Elyse Thimons Teacher (Elementary) ethimons1@pghboe.net
Shawna Tiu Librarian stiu1@pghboe.net 529-6552
Jordan Tognarine Teacher (Early Childhood N-3 and Elementary) jtognarine1@pghboe.net 529-8833
Tiffany Tress Teacher (Elementary) ttress1@pghboe.net
Michelle Vislay Teacher (Early Childhood N-3 and Elementary) mvislay1@pghboe.net 529-8896
Kevin Wells Educational Assistant I kwells1@pghboe.net 529-4017
Sylvia Wilson Board Representative swilson1@pghboe.net 431-5900
Amy Wooler Tutor awooler1@pghboe.net


